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Director, Prof. Radu-Iulian POMOHACI 

 

Cercul/ 
Ziua 

Ans. 
Artistic 

Dans 
popular 

Aero.-
Kart. 

Muzică 
Vocal/ 
Instr. 

Ans. 
Folcloric 

Pictura 
Geologie
-Ecologie 

Ans. 
Artistic 

/Șah 

Etnografi
e-Folclor 

 

Muzica Vocal 
Instr. 

Foto/ 
Cineclub 

Luni 16-18  
13-15 
17-19 

13-15 
15-17 

14-16 
16-18 

12-14 
14-16 

14-16  
13-15 
15-17 
17-19 

14-17 
12-14 
14-16 
16-18 

Marți 16-18 
14-16 
16-18 

14-16 
14-16 
16-18 
18-20 

14-16 
16-18 

13-15 
15-17 

12-14 
14-16 

17-19 
14-16 
16-18 
18-20 

14-17 
13-15 
15-17 
17-19 

Miercuri 17-19 
12-14 
14-16 
16-18 

13-15 
15-17 
18-20 

14-16 
16-18 

12-14 
14-16 
16-18 

 
13-15 
14-15 

13-15 
15-17 

17-19 13-15 17-19  

Joi 17-19 
14-16 
16-18 

14-16 
16-18 
18-20 

14-16 
16-18 
18-20 

12-14 
13-15 
15-17 

13-15 
15-17 

 
14-16 
16-18 
18-20 

17-19  

Vineri 
15-17 
17-19 

13-14 
14-16 

14-16 
16-18 
18-20 

13-15 
15-16 

12-14  
13-15 
15-17 

17-19 13-15 14-19  

Sâmbătă 
9-11 

11-13 
    

8-10 
10-12 

 9-12  11-14  

Prof. 
Roantă 
Alina 

Pomohaci 
Radu 

Dohotar 
Ovidiu 

Mucea 
George 

Pomohaci 
Ciprian 

Hura 
Diana/ 
Daniel 

Chifan 
Rareș 

Muha 
Edison 

Iațchiv 
Ionuț 

Dancilă 
Dana/Alexandra 

Mihaiță 
Nistor 


